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GORGEOUS
TRIBUTE ...

1o gracious Iving! 2800 sq. R of spotless elegance abounds in this amazing 4 bdm
home! Huge square 2 storey high family rm, open concept to upgr. bleached Maple
kitchen. Large cedar deck for summer entertaining. Bright big bsmnt with large above
grade windows! Goodies? Why, Califomia shutters, CAC, central vac & interock
walks, of course! Come see this beauty today! $314.900

BACKS

mih malure cedars for the urumale in pmacyf Bnght cheery & clean 4
bedroom home with main floor family room and cosy fireplace. Oak kitchen
has ceramics, pantry, wio to deck, and deep, pool-sized lot. Exiras incl.
french doors in LR & DR, CAC, Clvac, newer broadioom, laundry chute and
more! Decorated with taste, this home is in move-in condition. $259,900.
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CENTURY
MODEL

mawﬂasu mmwmmﬂagﬂmewakmymdm
Approx. 24005q f. of elegance from double door entrance to oak flooring,
woodbuming fireplace, huge &r%efm kitchen, 4 spacious bedrooms &
2 1/2 baths. Upgrades incl: CAC, C/Vac, b/ dishwashser, sec. system, 2
garage door openers, interlock patio & more! Beautiful decor, excellent
location in area of newer homes. $279,900.

COUNTRY
GLEN
CUTIE

&nerhwm;umgmmiwngmmmn fi I-lugunhialm with w/o 10
fenced yard and open to cozy fam. rm with FP. Whirlpool tub, sep. shower, CAC,
cent.-vac, loft in garage, mn. fir. laundry w/side dr. entrance. Nice size home for

growing family in fresh Georgetown South neighbourhood! $221,900
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Allow the #I producing agent in Georgetown to help you seH your home. ‘

ABSOLUTELY
GORGEOUS

Spacmsgr Guﬂhorne Emso,h ﬂ'uonsilarrwrma‘ Huge pool-sized lot,
lully tenced. Formal sunken living room with cathedral ceilings, separate dining room
both with Rosewood strip oak floors, foyer open to second fioor. Huge white kitchen
wiceramics, open to fam room with gas fireplace, wio 10 yard, CAC and central vac.
A stunning home with much to offer, in Georgetown South. Asking $299,500.

LUXURIOUS

-ON
HUGE POOL
XAED LOT!
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white kit. wilhtdicimwasmf&w!u
10 yard, opml-u fam. m. with f/place. Bright dble door entrance &
wide hallways gwe spacious effect. Lux. ens. bath off master bdm, CAC,

S0 YOU
THOUGHT
POOL
SEASON WAS
OVER?

Well, look al this fabulous 2800 sq. ft., 4 bdrm home with gorgeous heated inground
pool, surrounded by manicured landscaping & interdock patio and drool! Highlights of
this one: sunken living room, formal dining room whardwood floors, kit. whardwood
firs., b/l dishwasher, wio 1o pool, open concept 2 slorey high fam rm wigas tplace,
sep. den, 2 bdms wid pc. ens., midosus cathedral ceils., CACmmlm:am
more’ Just a beautiful place : 900,

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH
1

ey m
Upgrades incl., 91t. WS, sieeldmrprmoﬁllrs e:tra

wide trim, super layout, 2350 sq. ft. Asking $269,990.

| CLASSY CAPE CcOD

Femnbrook built 4 bdrm Cape Cod
stye home on wide Ilot
w/exiensive, mature landscaping,
gl intrk walks, steps & rocks. Lots of
& goodies - 6 person hot tub
w/therapeutic jets on deck in
4 fabulous back yard, gar dr
openers, dishwasher, CAC,
@ C/VAC and more! Elegant dble
door entrance. Just a delightful
home in Georgetown South.
$304,900.

STATELY
FERNBROOK
BEAUTY!

Slart out with class in this roomy 3 bdrm semi Iocated ona qurel street, Georgetown South.
Beautiful soft neutral decor with accent wainscotting. Main fir fam rm with wood firs, open
bleached oak kit with b/i dishwasher, ceramics and w/o to private fenced yard. Ceramic entry
with French doors to liv/din rm combo. Incl. CAC. Come on out - seeing is believing!
$219,900.

Gorgeous stune amag}g #on1uge fancad landscaped lot. Four spacious
bedrooms, master w/lu th, deep w/i closet, sitting area w/high ceiling. Sep. liv/din
rms w/strip oak floors. Fam rm has 2 sided formal mantel fireplace. Extras incl. solid oak
stairs, oak firs, Berber in bdrms, stone-like ceramics, CAC, dishwasher, California shutters,
warm earthtone decor! Very classy home. $319,900.

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!

“*Some restrictions do apply.
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RE/MAX Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp

WORTH A LOOK SEE!

L 3

* New roof * New bathroom Q=
* Finished basement with gas
fireplace
* Air conditioning
* Upgraded windows
* Deep 126’ lot
Call Doug*

.

3 Model Homes avazlable for. vzewihg
HOMES STARTING At $240,000

Saturday & Sunday 2-4 p.m.

131 Bernardi Crescent, Rockwood
For more information call

519-836-2593

Monday - Friday 9 a.m. - 3 p.m.
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NEW LISTING

Why rent when you can
own recently painted two
bedroom condo that
comes with two parking
spaces and much more.
Call Doug* for details.
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton)

Corp.

- upgraded kitchen’
&w | air conditioning,
il finished basement. |8

DOUG MEAL™, Sales Rep. 877-5211




